
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/03/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:46:44 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/26/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/2/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000015,2 CPO,0211,GSD1700000018,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 3 Audiovisual System Project LEE HARTMAN & SONS INC 03/21/2017 04/28/2017 63,516.54

CRFQ,0439,EBA1700000002,2 CPO,0439,EBA1700000003,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

FIELD/STUDIO HIGH DEFINITION
CAMERAS

VSA INC 04/04/2017 05/02/2017 132,071.60

CRFQ,0506,JWH1700000004,2 CMA,0506,JWH1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Preventative and Corrective Elevator
Maintenance

ORACLE ELEVATOR CO 03/28/2017 04/26/2017 37,100.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000059,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 6" &  8"  PRECAST CONCRETE
LAGGING

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 03/23/2017 04/27/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000064,2 CPO,0803,DOT1700000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS & ACCESSORIES

CXT INC 03/28/2017 04/27/2017 81,732.25

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000065,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE
BEAMS

CXT INC 03/28/2017 04/27/2017 89,188.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000068,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL REINFORCING BARS CUMBERLAND PIPE & STEEL
SUPPLY CO

03/30/2017 04/27/2017 47,210.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000070,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS District 9: Hydraulic Component Repair-
Parts & Labor

J&S HYDRAULICS INC 04/11/2017 05/02/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC1700000002,2 CMA,0926,PSC1700000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PSC HVAC maintenance and repair
services

Nitro Mechanical Services 04/11/2017 04/26/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

